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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Thu 08/28/2014 4:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB @ Jamboree Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity
Southside High School

Tue 09/02/2014 7:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB vs. Ramsey Mayo Thompson Stadium - NHS Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity
Thu 09/11/2014 7:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB @ Kimmons Mayo Thompson Stadium - NHS Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity
Thu 09/18/2014 7:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB @ Chaffin Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity
Thu 09/25/2014 7:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB @ Van Buren Van Buren High School Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity
Thu 10/09/2014 7:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB @ Alma Alma High School Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity
Thu 10/16/2014 7:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB vs. Greenwood Mayo Thompson Stadium - NHS Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity
Thu 10/23/2014 7:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB vs. Chaffin Mayo Thompson Stadium - NHS Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity
Thu 10/30/2014 7:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB @ Ramsey Jim Rowland Stadium - SHS Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity
Thu 11/06/2014 7:00 pm Darby 9th Grade FB vs. Kimmons Mayo Thompson Stadium - NHS Darby Jr. High School Football Varsity




